PCARRERAS
POPULARES

ASTURIAS
La Nueva Espania

La Nueva Espania

I CARRERA DE MONTANA COTO BELLO. 18/06/2011

CLASIFICACION ABSOLUTA

CLASIFICACION FEMENINA

1 Jose Pablo SOLARES (Pilofia Deporte)

2 Juan Luis RODRIGUEZ

3 Oscar BUJAN (Esnova-Gijon)
14 Ivdn Ferndndez Torre (Pilofia Deporte)
15 Manuel Alvarez Prado (Pilofia Deporte)
23 Rafael Peralta Marquez (CD Llanera 2007)

Chema Martinez Pérez (CD Llanera 2007)

38:14
39:08
39:08

44:40
44:46

46:09

52:42

1 Ana Cristina AGUADO  (Club Ocle) 47:53
2 M2 Amparo ZAPICO (Regimiento Principe)  48:20
3 Susana GONZALEZ 50:41










